EN
Flowing Elegance,
Enduring Strength
By Cobefa
Nagare is inspired by the
rich traditions and elegant
aesthetics of Japanese
culture. In Japanese,

12 cm12 cm
10 10
10
H
D
W
L
H
D
W
L
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm)
Lifting
system
Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
C45LPI50/100-(DK)-(VS) 50 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 240
C45LPI75/100-(DK)-(VS) 75 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 310
C45LPI100/100-(DK)-(VS) 100 100 60 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 380
C45LPI125/100-(DK)-(VS) 125 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 485
C45LPI150/100-(DK)-(VS) 150 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 555
C45LPI175/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 800
C45LPI200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 869
C45LPI225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 939
C45LPI250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1010
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm)
Lifting
system
Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
C45LPO50/100-(DK)-(VS) 50 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 305
C45LPO75/100-(DK)-(VS) 75 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 375
C45LPO100/100-(DK)-(VS) 100 100 60 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 445
C45LPO125/100-(DK)-(VS) 125 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 625
C45LPO150/100-(DK)-(VS) 150 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 695
C45LPO175/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 968
C45LPO200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1038
C45LPO225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1196
C45LPO250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1265
Connection
Flat-Flat
Sand gap Top and side
edge finish

10 10
10
W
L
H
D
W
L
H
D
W
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm)
Lifting
system
Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
C90LPO50/100-(DK)-(VS) 50 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 392
C90LPO75/100-(DK)-(VS) 75 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 476
C90LPO100/100-(DK)-(VS) 100 100 60 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 560
C90LPO125/100-(DK)-(VS) 125 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 741
C90LPO150/100-(DK)-(VS) 150 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 825
C90LPO175/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1148
C90LPO200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1231
C90LPO225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1315
C90LPO250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1400
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm)
Lifting
system
Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
C90LPI50/100-(DK)-(VS) 50 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 263
C90LPI75/100-(DK)-(VS) 75 100 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 347
C90LPI100/100-(DK)-(VS) 100 100 60 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 431
C90LPI125/100-(DK)-(VS) 125 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 527
C90LPI150/100-(DK)-(VS) 150 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 611
C90LPI75/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 852
C90LPI200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 935
C90LPI225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1019
C90LPI250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 135 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1102
Connection
Flat-Flat
Sand gap Top and side
edge finish

combined in numerous ways.
Straight
24 25
N A G A R EN A G A R E
24
N A G A R E
10 10
10
H
W
D
L
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm) Lifting system Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
LP50/50	 50 50 40 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 8 110
LP75/50	 75 50 50 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 8 160
LP100/50	 100 50 60 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 8 210
LP125/50	 125 50 75 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 270
LP150/50	 150 50 85 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 320
LP175/50 175 50 110 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 390
LP200/50 200 50 110 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 425
LP225/50 225 50 110 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 527
LP250/50 250 50 110 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 641
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) D (cm) Lifting system Connection Pallet Weight (kg)
LP50/100	 50 100 40 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 220
LP75/100	 75 100 50 12 1x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 320
LP100/100	 100 100 60 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 4 420
LP125/100	 125 100 75 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 540
LP150/100	 150 100 85 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 640
LP175/100 175 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 780
LP200/100 200 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 2 850
LP225/100 225 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1055
LP250/100 250 100 110 12 2x2,5T Flat-Flat 1 1282
1 meter
0,50 meter
Connection
Flat-Flat

C45LPO175/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 968
C45LPO200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 1038
C45LPO225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 1196
C45LPO250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 1265
Curved 45° outside
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) Connection
Number
per pallet
Total weight
(kg)
C90LPI50/100-(DK)-(VS) 50 100 60 Flat-Flat 2 526
C90LPI75/100-(DK)-(VS) 75 100 60 Flat-Flat 2 694
C90LPI100/100-(DK)-(VS) 100 100 60 Flat-Flat 2 862
C90LPI125/100-(DK)-(VS) 125 100 85 Flat-Flat 2 1054
C45LPI150/100-(DK)-(VS) 150 100 85 Flat-Flat 2 1222
C90LPI175/100-(DK)-(VS) 175 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 852
C90LPI200/100-(DK)-(VS) 200 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 935
C90LPI225/100-(DK)-(VS) 225 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 1019
C90LPI250/100-(DK)-(VS) 250 100 110 Flat-Flat 1 1102
Article H (cm) L (cm) W (cm) Connection